
AWARDS & HONORS
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 

 2020 
2019, 2020 

2018 
TRAINING & EDUCATION

2027 
2027 
2026 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2022 
2022 

 2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 

 2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

Emily Michiko Jensen
soprano

First Lady^
Teruko Mackenzie^
Rheya^
Cio-cio san
Rheya
Fiordiligi
Mimi
Mimi
Musetta
La Bergère, Une Pastourelle, Owl, Bat
Cio-cio san º 
Tosca º 
Angel More,  Susan B Anthony º 
Cathy, Queen of Cats 
First Lady,  Pamina º
Berta º
Jessie
Maguelonne ⁺ , Cendrillon º⁺
Mimi º⁺
Soloist/Soprano
Countess Ceprano⁺ 
Alice Ford ⁺ 
Suor Angelica

EmilyMichikoJensen@gmail.com
www.EmilyMichikoJensen.com

Die Zauberflöte
TEA - World Premiere 
Solaris - Workshop 2
Madama Butterfly
Solaris - Workshop 1
Cosi fan tutte
La bohème
La bohème
La bohème
The Child and the Spells
Madama Butterfly
Tosca
Mother of Us All
The House on Mango Street - Workshop 
Die Zauberflöte
Il barbiere di Siviglia
Mahagonny: Ein Song Spiel
Cendrillon (Viardot) 
La bohème
Completing the Picture
Rigoletto
Falstaff
Suor Angelica

Florentine Opera
Hawai’i Opera Theatre
Opera San José
Opera San José
Opera San José 
Opera San José
Opera Company of Middlebury
Hawai’i Opera Theatre
Borderland Arts Foundation
Salt Marsh Opera
Boston Lyric Opera
Chautauqua Opera 
Chautauqua Opera 
Chatutauqua Opera
Pensacola Opera
Pensacola Opera
Florentine Opera
Florentine Opera
Florentine Opera
Opera Company of Middlebury
Florentine Opera
Summer Opera Tel Aviv 
IU Opera Theater

Career Grant recipient
Semi-finalist
Semi-finalist
Semi-finalist
The Georgina Joshi International Fellowship
Associate Instructor scholarship & stipend
Finalist

Artist in Residence
Emerging Artist
Apprentice Artist
Artist in Residence 
Resident Artist Soprano

Opera San José
Boston Lyric Opera
Chautauqua Opera
Pensacola Opera
Florentine Opera

2025-2026 
2023-2024 

2022 
2021-2022 

  2020-2021 
Performance Diploma (attended 2019-2020) 
Graduate Diploma & MM
Bachelor of Music

Indiana University
New England Conservatory
Eastman School of Music

CONDUCTORS
Filippo Ciabatti

Dane Lam
Noah Lindquist
Joseph Marcheso

Cody Martin
Steven Osgood

DIRECTORS
Douglas Anderson

Phil Chan
Michelle Cuizon

Kyle Lang
Ben Robinson
Alek Shrader

COACHES
Veronika Agranov-Dafoe

Laurann Gilley
Kevin Murphy
Dottie Randall

Jerome Shannon
Douglas Sumi

TEACHERS
Jason Ferrante

Timothy Noble 
Lorraine Nubar 

Rita Shane 

SKILLS
Piano: 12 years
Dance Training:  7 years (Tap, Jazz, Modern) 

LANGUAGES
Italian, German (conversational), French (studied) 
Japanese (fluent) 

^  Upcoming
º  Cover

 ⁺COVID cancel.

Olga Forrai Foundation
Annapolis Opera Vocal Competition
Gerda Lissner Foundation Intl. Vocal Competition
Irene Dalis Vocal Competition, Opera San José 
Indiana University
Indiana University
McCammon Voice Competition

Emily Michiko Jensen, soprano  |  www.EmilyMichikoJensen.com   

OPERA


