

# Emily Michiko Jensen

soprano

EmilyMichikoJensen@gmail.com  
www.EmilyMichikoJensen.com



## OPERA

First Lady <sup>^</sup>	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	Florentine Opera	2027
Teruko Mackenzie <sup>^</sup>	<i>TEA - World Premiere</i>	Hawai'i Opera Theatre	2027
Rheya <sup>^</sup>	<i>Solaris - Workshop 2</i>	Opera San José	2026
Cio-cio san	<i>Madama Butterfly</i>	Opera San José	2025
Rheya	<i>Solaris - Workshop 1</i>	Opera San José	2025
Fiordiligi	<i>Così fan tutte</i>	Opera San José	2025
Mimi	<i>La bohème</i>	Opera Company of Middlebury	2025
Mimi	<i>La bohème</i>	Hawai'i Opera Theatre	2024
Musetta	<i>La bohème</i>	Borderland Arts Foundation	2024
La Bergère, Une Pastourelle, Owl, Bat	<i>The Child and the Spells</i>	Salt Marsh Opera	2024
Cio-cio san <sup>°</sup>	<i>Madama Butterfly</i>	Boston Lyric Opera	2023
Tosca <sup>°</sup>	<i>Tosca</i>	Chautauqua Opera	2022
Angel More, Susan B Anthony <sup>°</sup>	<i>Mother of Us All</i>	Chautauqua Opera	2022
Cathy, Queen of Cats	<i>The House on Mango Street - Workshop</i>	Chautauqua Opera	2022
First Lady, Pamina <sup>°</sup>	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	Pensacola Opera	2022
Berta <sup>°</sup>	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	Pensacola Opera	2022
Jessie	<i>Mahagonny: Ein Song Spiel</i>	Florentine Opera	2021
Maguelonne <sup>+</sup> , Cendrillon <sup>°+</sup>	<i>Cendrillon (Viardot)</i>	Florentine Opera	2021
Mimi <sup>°+</sup>	<i>La bohème</i>	Florentine Opera	2021
Soloist/Soprano	<i>Completing the Picture</i>	Opera Company of Middlebury	2020
Countess Ceprano <sup>+</sup>	<i>Rigoletto</i>	Florentine Opera	2020
Alice Ford <sup>+</sup>	<i>Falstaff</i>	Summer Opera Tel Aviv	2020
Suor Angelica	<i>Suor Angelica</i>	IU Opera Theater	2020

## AWARDS & HONORS

Career Grant recipient	Olga Forrai Foundation	2023
Semi-finalist	Annapolis Opera Vocal Competition	2022
Semi-finalist	Gerda Lissner Foundation Intl. Vocal Competition	2022
Semi-finalist	Irene Dalis Vocal Competition, Opera San José	2022
The Georgina Joshi International Fellowship	Indiana University	2020
Associate Instructor scholarship & stipend	Indiana University	2019, 2020
Finalist	McCammon Voice Competition	2018

## TRAINING & EDUCATION

Artist in Residence	Opera San José	2025-2026
Emerging Artist	Boston Lyric Opera	2023-2024
Apprentice Artist	Chautauqua Opera	2022
Artist in Residence	Pensacola Opera	2021-2022
Resident Artist Soprano	Florentine Opera	2020-2021
Performance Diploma (attended 2019-2020)	Indiana University	
Graduate Diploma & MM	New England Conservatory	
Bachelor of Music	Eastman School of Music	

### CONDUCTORS

Filippo Ciabatti  
Dane Lam  
Noah Lindquist  
Joseph Marcheso  
Cody Martin  
Steven Osgood

### DIRECTORS

Douglas Anderson  
Phil Chan  
Michelle Cuizon  
Kyle Lang  
Ben Robinson  
Aleks Shradler

### COACHES

Veronika Agranov-Dafoe  
Laurann Gilley  
Kevin Murphy  
Dottie Randall  
Jerome Shannon  
Douglas Sumi

### TEACHERS

Jason Ferrante  
Timothy Noble  
Lorraine Nubar  
Rita Shane

## SKILLS

Piano: 12 years  
Dance Training: 7 years (Tap, Jazz, Modern)

## LANGUAGES

Italian, German (conversational), French (studied)  
Japanese (fluent)

<sup>^</sup> Upcoming  
<sup>°</sup> Cover  
<sup>+</sup> COVID cancel.